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Amount

Claim 
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1 22.10.2019 Shingala Rajesh Amrutlal rshingala@gmail.com 408,996            408,996                -                    -   NOT ADMITTED

2 22.10.2019 Suketu Girishchandra Pandya suketupan@gmail.com 766,230            766,230                  -   NOT ADMITTED

3 22.10.2019 Bhavnish B Gohel gohelbhavnish@gmail.com                   414,000            414,000                  -   NOT ADMITTED

4 22.10.2019 Anupam Navnitlal Desai               1,856,657         1,856,657                  -   NOT ADMITTED

5 22.10.2019 Gopal Rameshbhai Panchal gopalpanchal711@yahoo.com                   919,101            919,101                  -   NOT ADMITTED

6 23.10.2019 Nirav Ajitkumar Sheth 1,022,390         1,022,390                  -   NOT ADMITTED

7 23.10.2019 Balkrishna Atchutana Sharma balkrishna.sharma1@gmail.com 2,378,272         2,378,272                  -   NOT ADMITTED

8 23.10.2019 Kirit P Joshi jkirit@gmail.com 3,355,229         3,355,229                  -   NOT ADMITTED

9 23.10.2019 Bhaumik Dave bhaumikd11@gmail.com 102,972            102,972                  -   NOT ADMITTED

10 23.10.2019 Maheshkumar Girishbhai Solanki mg_solanki@rediffmail.com 2,802,456         2,802,456                  -   NOT ADMITTED

11 23.10.2019 Jignesh Mahendrabhai Doshi jigneshmdoshi@yahoo.co.in 472,366            472,366                  -   NOT ADMITTED

12 23.10.2019 Paras Prafulkumar Sanghvi parass21@gmail.com 544,480            544,480                  -   NOT ADMITTED

13 23.10.2019 Mithilesh Kumar Singh 1,743,170         1,743,170                  -   NOT ADMITTED

14 23.10.2019 Dipesh Chandrahas Pavar dipesh.pavar@gmail.com 143,932            143,932                  -   NOT ADMITTED

15 23.10.2019 Ravindra B. Rathod ravi.rathod1220@gmail.com 68,478               68,478                  -   NOT ADMITTED

16 23.10.2019 Varun S. Patel varun.bunty6287@gmail.com 48,543               48,543                  -   NOT ADMITTED

17 23.10.2019 Rajesh P Kothari rajesh.khatri@remsons.in 2,030,899         2,030,899                  -   NOT ADMITTED

18 23.10.2019 Sonal Lalitkumar Thakkar thakkar.sonal@gmail.com 336,499            336,499                  -   NOT ADMITTED

19 24.10.2019 Dhavalkumar Gunvantray Bhatt dhavalbhatt4@gmail.com 98,871               98,871                  -   NOT ADMITTED

20 24.10.2019 Vikram N Nirmal vikram.nirmal@gmail.com 700,000            700,000                  -   NOT ADMITTED

21 24.10.2019 Chetansinh Ranjitsinh Dabhi chetan_scad@rediffmail.com 19,766               19,766                  -   NOT ADMITTED

22 24.10.2019 Ketankumar Kantilal Rathod kkrathod_007@yahoo.com 92,479               92,479                  -   NOT ADMITTED

23 24.10.2019 Rahul Deo rahuldeosingh@gmail.com 5,711,982         5,711,982                  -   NOT ADMITTED

24 24.10.2019 Koshor Ramprakash Verma kishor.verma@gmail.com 557,071            557,071                  -   NOT ADMITTED

25 25.10.2019 Neeraj Kumar Jagdish Singh neerajrajput77@gmail.com 1,695,032         1,695,032                  -   NOT ADMITTED

26 31.10.2019 Manoj Bhagchandani manoj.bhagchandani@rediffmail.com 8,050,064         8,050,064                  -   NOT ADMITTED

27 2.11.2019 Manish Purshottam Ajmera manish.ajmera@gmail.com;manish.ajmera

@ril.com

5,336,320         5,336,320                  -   NOT ADMITTED

28 8.11.2019 Vikalp V Saxena dr.vikalp.saxena@gmail.com 632,905            632,905                  -   NOT ADMITTED

29 8.11.2019 Ajay Ashokkumar Shah 159,470            159,470                  -   NOT ADMITTED

30 11.11.2019 Mihir Jitendra Mehta 1,530,221         1,530,221                  -   NOT ADMITTED
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31 13.11.2019  Jigar Bhadresh Patel pateljigarb@gmail.com 590,939            590,939                  -   NOT ADMITTED

32 13.11.2019 Jainik Nitin Shah jainiknshah@yahoo.com 492,559            492,559                  -   NOT ADMITTED

33 13.11.2019 Rachana Chamanlal Sharma rachu_sj@yahoo.com 734,993            734,993                  -   NOT ADMITTED

34 13.11.2019 Mohitkumar R Gupta mohit2884@hotmail.com 1,480,758         1,480,758                  -   NOT ADMITTED

35 13.11.2019 Raman Thakur raman2080@rediffmail.com 392,572            392,572                  -   NOT ADMITTED

36 13.11.2019 Chirag Arvindbhai Shah chiragshah713@gmail.com 448,985            448,985                  -   NOT ADMITTED

37 22.10.2019 Roshan Ajit Goyal roshangoyal19@gmail.com 161,093            161,093                -                    -   NOT ADMITTED

38 23.10.2019 Abhishek Anand ananad_abhi2001@yahoo.com                   839,933            839,933                -                    -   NOT ADMITTED

39 23.10.2019 Mayur K Patel k.mayur.patel@gmail.com                   104,092            104,092                -                    -   NOT ADMITTED

40 23.10.2019 Mohanan Shreedhara Menon mohanmenon2007@rediffmail.com                     76,365               76,365                -                    -   NOT ADMITTED

41 23.10.2019 Rajesh Gupta rajesh.0911@gmail.com                   267,000            267,000                -                    -   NOT ADMITTED

42 23.10.2019 Viren Hashmukhbhai Kachhia pviren20@gmail.com                     45,969               45,969                -                    -   NOT ADMITTED

43 24.10.2019 Satish Vasudev Khubani satish.khubani@gmail.com                   525,000            525,000                -                    -   NOT ADMITTED

44 02.11.2019 Ajay Ashokkumar Shah ajay.ajay@rediffmail.com                   159,470            159,470                -                    -   NOT ADMITTED

45 10.11.2019 Ajay Singh Gautam ajaykotma@reiffmail.com  14,62,76.90  14,62,76.90                -                    -   NOT ADMITTED

               -                    -   

50,318,578           50,318,578     -            -              

Note 1 : 

Total

COMPANY WAS NOT IN OPERATION AT THE COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP PERIOD STARTED IN 2017. HENCE THERE WAS NO EMPLOYEE S WERE WORKING BEFORE 

ONE YEAR OF LIQUIDATION COMMENCEMENT DATE. HENCE NONE OF THE CLAIMS ARE ADMISSIBLE.
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